
MALE SENIOR None

MALE ADULT Nyrkkikäsi
           Name                    Club             Points  Rank
1  Mountasir Nadif          Korson Kaiku Taekwondo     6      1 
2  Thierry Meyour        Black Eagle WT Taekwon-Do     6      2 
3  Toni Ljungberg             Taekwondo Nurmijärvi     5      3 
4  Vesa Rautaruusu        Taekwondo Tampere Dojang     5      4 
5  Ilkka Korhonen             Mudo ry                  4      5 
6  Terho Räsänen          Mudo Sports Ikaalinen ry     3      6 
7  Jarkko Kaski               Taekwondo Nurmijärvi     2      7 
8  Jukka-Pekka Tuominen   Saariston Taekwondo Park     1      8 

FEMALE ADULT Nyrkkikäsi
           Name                      Club              Points Rank
1  Liliana Lazarevic     KampSport-fighters Taekwondo     7      1
2  Anne Laitinen         KampSport-fighters Taekwondo     6      2

MALE SENIOR None

MALE ADULT Veitsikäsi
           Name                    Club             Points  Rank
1  Mountasir Nadif          Korson Kaiku Taekwondo     7      1 
2  Toni Ljungberg             Taekwondo Nurmijärvi     6      2 
3  Thierry Meyour        Black Eagle WT Taekwon-Do     5      3 
4  Vesa Rautaruusu        Taekwondo Tampere Dojang     5      4 
5  Simo Långström         Lohjan Taekwondoseura ry     5      4 
6  Jarkko Kaski               Taekwondo Nurmijärvi     4      5 
7  Lauri Laitinen             Malmin Taekwondo         4      6 
8  Jukka Holmén              Black Eagle Taekwondo     3      7 
9  Ilkka Korhonen             Mudo ry                  3      8 

FEMALE ADULT Veitsikäsi
           Name                      Club              Points  Rank
1  Anne Laitinen         KampSport-fighters Taekwondo     7      1 
2  Liliana Lazarevic     KampSport-fighters Taekwondo     5      2 
3  Raisa Rautaruusu          Taekwondo Tampere Dojang     2      3 

FEMALE JUNIOR Veitsikäsi
           Name                    Club            Points  Rank
1  Emilia Murtomäki      Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo     2      1 

MALE SENIOR None

FEMALE ADULT Sivupotku
           Name                      Club              Points Rank
1  Anne Laitinen         KampSport-fighters Taekwondo     6      1
2  Anna Haimila               Kalukkalan Taekwondo ry     4      2
3  Raisa Rautaruusu          Taekwondo Tampere Dojang     3      3
4  Helmi Levälampi       KampSport-fighters Taekwondo     0    DSQ

MALE ADULT Sivupotku
            Name                    Club            Points Rank
1   Toni Ljungberg            Taekwondo Nurmijärvi     9      1
2   Jukka Holmén             Black Eagle Taekwondo     8      2



3   Riku Kytömäki             TU11                     7      3
4   Lauri Laitinen            Malmin Taekwondo         6      4
5   Simo Långström        Lohjan Taekwondoseura ry     6      4
6   Vesa Rautaruusu       Taekwondo Tampere Dojang     6      4
7   Mountasir Nadif         Korson Kaiku Taekwondo     6      4
8   Jarkko Kaski              Taekwondo Nurmijärvi     6      4
9   Terho Räsänen         Mudo Sports Ikaalinen ry     5      5
10  Ilkka Korhonen            Mudo ry                  4      6
11  Ibrahim Shalaby       Black Eagle WT Taekwondo     2      7
12  Mika Hytönen           Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry     2      8
13  Germo Blank               Malmin Taekwondo         0    DSQ

MALE SENIOR None

MALE JUNIOR Hyppyetupotku
           Name                   Club            Points  Rank
1  Nathaniel Ashtiani     Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    200     1 
2  Viljo Martikainen     Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry    180     2 
3  Joel Harju             Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    150     3 

FEMALE SENIOR Hyppyetupotku
           Name                      Club              Points  Rank
1  Anna Haimila               Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry    185     1 
2  Anne Laitinen         KampSport-fighters Taekwondo    175     2 

FEMALE ADULT Hyppyetupotku
           Name                      Club              Points  Rank
1  Juuli Mankonen        KampSport-fighters Taekwondo    215     1 
2  Eve Vehviläinen           Lohjan Taekwondoseura ry    200     2 
3  Helmi Levälampi       KampSport-fighters Taekwondo    190     3 
4  Veera Lampinen        KampSport-fighters Taekwondo    180     4 

FEMALE JUNIOR Hyppyetupotku
           Name                    Club            Points  Rank
1  Alisa Van Dael         Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry    200     1 
2  Pamela Kouri           Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry    185     2 
3  Selma Ilmonen          Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry    170     3 
4  Emilia Murtomäki      Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo    170     4 

MALE ADULT Hyppyetupotku
           Name                    Club            Points  Rank
1  Terho Räsänen         Mudo Sports Ikaalinen ry    220     1 

MALE SENIOR Hyppyetupotku
           Name                    Club            Points  Rank
1  Mika Hytönen           Klaukkalan Taekwondo ry    210     1 
2  Simo Långström        Lohjan Taekwondoseura ry    200     2 
3  Toni Ljungberg            Taekwondo Nurmijärvi    195     3 
4  Riku Kytömäki             TU11                    195     4 
5  Ilkkka Korhonen           Mudo ry                 160     5 

MALE SENIOR None

MALE JUNIOR Pituushyppysivupotku
           Name                   Club           Points  Rank
1  Joel Harju            Korson Kaiku Taekwondo    210     1 


